Description

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Yaamavaall fTheater
777 San Manuel Blvd
Highland, CA 92346

*Event Date; March 5th, 2025*

*Deliver & Install - Tuesday, March 4th -

Time TBD*

*Pick Up - Same night (Wed) after event

ends - Time TBD*

Yaamavaall lTheater

OUTSIDE LOBBY AREA

EMERALD GREEN ROYAL VELVET DRAPING 39FT X
49FT X 14FT HEIGHT
L' SHAPE

BAR AREA LOBBY + TUNNEL

THEATRE

EMERALD GREEN ROYAL VELVET DRAPING 42FT X OFT
(COLOR TBD)
*FRONT OF BAR*

CUSTOM YELLOW BRICK ROAD RUNNER 235FT X 6FT

EMERALD GREEN ROYAL VELVET PULLBACKS 9FT
HEIGHT X 7FT WIDTH
1-FOR ENTRANCE TO TUNNEL

EMERALD GREEN VELVET ROYAL DRAPING 13FT
WIDTH X 9FT HEIGHT
*TO COVER SINK & AREA*

EMERALD GREEN ROYAL VELVET DRAPING TUNNELS
WALLS

Qtty

ORDER #005974

MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: January 14, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$1,500.00

T

Total OUTSIDE LOBBY AREA

.

$650.00

$10,575.00

$175.00

$175.00

$2,900.00

T

Total BAR AREA LOBBY + TUNNEL

Mondrian Back Bar
Gold

/

Oz Back Bar, Gold
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$§225.00

$250.00

T

T

Total

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$650.00

$10,575.00

$175.00

$175.00

$5,800.00

$17,375.00

$225.00

$250.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

225 FT X 16FT ROYAL VELVET DRAPING (THEATRE 1 $4,200.00 T $4,200.00
WALLS)
HALF EMERALD GREEN / HALF PINK
GOLD DIOR DINING CHAIRS 300 $27.00 T $8,100.00
150 - BLACK CUSHION / 150 - WHITE CUSHION
VELVET 132" ROUND LINENS 30 $65.00 T $1,950.00
15- EMERALD GREEN / 15 - PINK VELVET
VELVET NAPKINS 300 $3.75 T $1,125.00
150 - EMERALD GREEN / 15 - PINK
" Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint 150 $2.50 T $375.00
' i *PINK SIDE*
&
e Melodia Water Goblet, Moss Tint 150 $2.50 T $375.00

*EMERALD SIDE*

Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft 1 $350.00 T $350.00
- *FOR EMERALD GREEN SIDE*
SPECIALTY COFFEE TABLE 1 $150.00 T $150.00
*FOR EMERALD GREEN SIDE*
SPECIALTY END TABLES 2 $75.00 T $150.00
Venus Sofa, Blush 8' 1 $375.00 T $375.00
Velvet, Blush
| == .
— l}—~
SPECIALTY COFFEE TABLE 1 $150.00 T $150.00
*FOR PINK SIDE*
SPECIALTY END TABLES 2 $75.00 T $150.00
*FOR PINK SIDE*
Total THEATRE $17,925.00
OPTIONAL
ADDITIONAL LABOR FOR TWINKLE LIGHTING 1 $0.00 T $0.00
$750
YELLOW CARPET 235FT X 6FT RUNNER 1 $0.00 T $0.00
$3,200
YELLOW BRICK ROAD DECAL 6FT X 235FT 1 $0.00 T $0.00
$9,900
HANGING TWINKLE LIGHTING FOR ENTIRE DRAPING 1 $0.00 T $0.00
AREAS IN BALLROOM
$3,600
Total OPTIONAL $0.00
Services
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Description
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $375.00
12 $370.00
12 $275.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$750.00
$4,440.00

$3,300.00

$36,800.00
$8,490.00
$3,567.25
($0.00)
$48,857.25
($0.00)
$48,857.25

30of3



