## **ORDER #005974**



## **MJ KREATIONS**

Order Date: January 14, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0: **Shipping Address:** Yaamavaâ

MTheater 777 San Manuel Blvd Highland, CA 92346

\*Event Date; March 5th, 2025\*

\*Deliver & Install - Tuesday, March 4th -Time TBD\* \*Pick Up - Same night (Wed) after event ends - Time TBD\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
OUTSIDE LOBBY	/ AREA				
	EMERALD GREEN ROYAL VELVET DRAPING 39FT X 49FT X 14FT HEIGHT "L" SHAPE	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
		Total OUTSIDE LOBBY AREA			\$1,500.00
BAR AREA LOBE	BY + TUNNEL				
	EMERALD GREEN ROYAL VELVET DRAPING 42FT X 9FT (COLOR TBD) *FRONT OF BAR*	1	\$650.00	T	\$650.00
	CUSTOM YELLOW BRICK ROAD RUNNER 235FT X 6FT	1	\$10,575.00	Т	\$10,575.00
	EMERALD GREEN ROYAL VELVET PULLBACKS 9FT HEIGHT X 7FT WIDTH 1-FOR ENTRANCE TO TUNNEL	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00
	EMERALD GREEN VELVET ROYAL DRAPING 13FT WIDTH X 9FT HEIGHT *TO COVER SINK & AREA*	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	EMERALD GREEN ROYAL VELVET DRAPING TUNNELS WALLS	2	\$2,900.00	Т	\$5,800.00
	Tota	tal BAR AREA LOBBY + TUNNEL			\$17,375.00
THEATRE					
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Oz Back Bar, Gold	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	225 FT X 16FT ROYAL VELVET DRAPING (THEATRE WALLS) HALF EMERALD GREEN / HALF PINK	1	\$4,200.00	Т	\$4,200.00
	GOLD DIOR DINING CHAIRS  150 - BLACK CUSHION / 150 - WHITE CUSHION	300	\$27.00	Т	\$8,100.00
	VELVET 132" ROUND LINENS 15 - EMERALD GREEN / 15 - PINK VELVET	30	\$65.00	Т	\$1,950.00
	VELVET NAPKINS 150 - EMERALD GREEN / 15 - PINK	300	\$3.75	Т	\$1,125.00
	Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint *PINK SIDE*	150	\$2.50	Т	\$375.00
	Melodia Water Goblet, Moss Tint *EMERALD SIDE*	150	\$2.50	Т	\$375.00
	Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft *FOR EMERALD GREEN SIDE*	1	\$350.00	T	\$350.00
	SPECIALTY COFFEE TABLE *FOR EMERALD GREEN SIDE*	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	SPECIALTY END TABLES	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.00
	Venus Sofa, Blush 8' Velvet, Blush	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	SPECIALTY COFFEE TABLE *FOR PINK SIDE*	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	SPECIALTY END TABLES *FOR PINK SIDE*	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.00
			Total THEATRE		\$17,925.00
OPTIONAL					
	ADDITIONAL LABOR FOR TWINKLE LIGHTING \$750	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	YELLOW CARPET 235FT X 6FT RUNNER \$3,200	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	YELLOW BRICK ROAD DECAL 6FT X 235FT \$9,900	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	HANGING TWINKLE LIGHTING FOR ENTIRE DRAPING AREAS IN BALLROOM \$3,600	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
			Total OPTIONAL		\$0.00
Services					

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	TRUCKING FEE	2	\$375.00 T	\$750.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	12	\$370.00	\$4,440.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	12	\$275.00	\$3,300.00
Notes			Total Des durates	¢26,000,00
Notes		Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$36,800.00 \$8,490.00
			Taxes:	\$3,567.25
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$48,857.25
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$48,857.25